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Pool Hours
March 2"9- March 8"
(Adjusted Hours due to Lifeguard Shortage)
~SUBJECT TO CHANGE~
Monday, March 2" 6am-1pm,4pm-7pm

Tuesday, March 3™: 6am-7:30am, 10am-1pm, 4pm-7pm

Wednesday, March 4™ 6am-1pm, 4pm-7pm
Thursday, March 5™ 6am-1pm, 4pm-6pm

*Closing early due to scheduled program*
Friday, March 6™: 6am-1pm, 4pm-7pm
Saturday, March 7" 7am-11am, 11am-4:45pm
Sunday, March 8": 12pm-5pm

** LAP SWIM ONLY! **
** OPEN SWIM AND LAP SWIM AVAILABLE**



v

the
&
Pool Hours
March 9*"- March 15™
(Adjusted Hours due to Lifeguard Shortage)
~SUBJECT TO CHANGE~
Monday, March 9'": 6am-1pm,4pm-7pm
*No open swim due to swim lessons*
Tuesday, March 10™: 6am-1pm, 4pm-7pm
Wednesday, March 11 6am-1pm, 4pm-7pm
Thursday, March 12™: 6am-1pm, 4pm-6pm
*Closing early due to scheduled program*
Friday, March 13": 6am-1pm, 4pm-7pm
Saturday, March 14™ 7am-11am, 11am-4:45pm
Sunday, March 15" 12pm-5pm

** LAP SWIM ONLY! **
** OPEN SWIM AND LAP SWIM AVAILABLE**



